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17 REESE WILSON AM

15 PARKER BISHOP AS

14 JACK MILLER AS

12 WHITTEN TRIM YL

13 KAI MONTGOMERY YL

11 OAKLEY FEATHERS YXL
11 EVIE HINES AS

10 JULIA RUSHING YL

9 LAYLABEASLEY YM

9 ANN FONDREN RINGS YXL



12

‘THE AOLF AOATS

15
14
12
12
12
12
12
10

LUKE LEWIS AM

WILL BEASLEY AM
SEBASTIAN ROMAN YL
OWEN DAVIS XL
PARKER PURNELL YXL
BLAKE TOWNSEND YL
DECLAN MYERS YM
NOAH SMITH AS

8 CAMPBELL PILLOW YM
8 WHIT EVERETT YL



16
15
13
12
11
11
10
10
10

CALEB COLLINS AL
HARRISON HEGGELUND AS
JOHN PAUL PURSER AL
HUDSON LITTLE AM
HARRY HAYSLETT YL
KNOX THAMES YL

PARKER TROLIO YM
ASHTON MORRIS YL
CARTER SQUYRES YL

9 AAYANPATEL YM



